

PARKER HANNIFIN ENGINEERING SCHOLARSHIP

Parker Hannifin is a long-time Cleveland community corporation with a plant in Richland Township. Parker Hannifin is the world-leader in motion and control technologies providing systematic, precision-engineered solutions for a variety of commercial, industrial and aerospace markets. The Parker Hannifin Company supports excellence and provides partnerships with area high schools, colleges and universities through contributions and scholarships.

<u>Award</u>

\$2,000; non-renewable

Eligibility Criteria

The applicant must be a graduating Gull Lake High School senior who is planning to enroll in an accredited post-secondary institution as a full-time student with degree and career plans in the fields of technology and/or engineering. The applicant must have attained a minimum 3.0 GPA at the end of the first trimester senior year.

Application Instructions

The following must be submitted to the Gull Lake High School Guidance Office by February 22, 2019, 3:00 pm:

One completed copy of the Scholarship Application Cover Page with the box marked for this
scholarship
One completed copy of the Scholarship Application
A written recommendation from a Gull Lake teacher
A typewritten essay including biographical information and why you deserve this scholarship

Gull Lake Community Schools Foundation

glcsf.org

12-1-18